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SAVL 2024 CALENDAR

DAY

Sat

DATE

6/04/2024

LEAGUE & RESERVES DATE

6/04/2024

DIVISIONAL

27/04/2024 27/04/2024
Sat 4/05/2024 4/05/2024
Sat 11/05/2024 11/05/2024
Sat 18/05/2024 18/05/2024
Sat 25/05/2024 25/05/2024
Sat 1/06/2024 1/06/2024

Sat 15/06/2024 15/06/2024
Sat 22/06/2024 22/06/2024

29/06/2024

20/07/2024

29/06/2024

20/07/2024

Sat 27/07/2024 Semi-Finals 27/07/2024 Prelim Finals Finals
Sat 3/08/2024 Prelim Finals 3/08/2024 Grand Finals Finals
Sat 10/08/2024 Grand Finals 10/08/2024 Break Finals

Volleyball South Australia - 44a Crittenden Road, Findon SA 5023
(08) 8363 1265 - www.volleyballsa.com.au - info@volleyballsa.com.au

HERE TO PLAY



